

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21440/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 27/11/2012 in WPC No.2022/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

M/S GOKUL KRISHNA CONSTRUCTION P.LTD.&AN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order,permission to file additional documents

Date: 02/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Sarojanand Jha, Adv.
Mr. Yash Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. M.R. Shamshad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.P.Mayee, Adv.
Mr.Charudatta Mahindrakar, Adv.
Ms.Priyanka Rathi, Adv.

Mr. C.D.Singh, Adv.
MS.Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post again after four weeks.
Counter affidavit by learned counsel for the respondent be
filed in the meantime.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

| |(Veena Khera)
| |Court Master

|
|